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Institution Detaiils

Institution Id :

Institution Name :

Institution Course :

Visitation Id :

AYU0768

Sarvdev Ayurvedic Medical College and Mahamrityunjay

Hospital, Itaura, Chandreshwar, Azamgarh-276128, Uttar

Pradesh
Ayurveda

A04015

Statutory Requirements compliance for the teaching hospital

Does the teaching hospital of the college fulfill the Statutory Requirements of the

Yes

concerned State/Union Territory/Local Authority to establish and run the hospital? :

To view uploaded Permissions/Clearance certificates Click here.

To view uploaded Hospital Registration Certificate Click here.

Hospital Admiin Block Details

S.No
1.

2.

Name of the Departments

Superimtemdent Room

Deputy Superimtemdent Room

Mediicall Officers Room (For 2 Residemt Medlicall / Surgicall Offiicen)
Miatrom Room

Assistamt Matrom Room (For 2)

Reception & Registration Room

Total Constnucted Area iim Admim Blodk (im Sa. mitr)

Hospital OPD Block Details

Available Area (iim Sq. mitr.)

20
20
37
8
18
&0

173.00
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S.No

Name of the Departments

Available Area (iim Sg). mir.)

Kayachilkitsa QPD 8
Shallya OPD 8
Shallakya OPD 8
Stree Roga Evam Praswiti Tamtra OPD 37
Kaumaribiritya (Balrogsa) 18
Swastharakshamn & Yoga OPD 37
Atyayik (Casuality) Sectiom 40
Dressing & First-Alid Room, Ksharsutra Room 15
Dilspensany 37
Waittimg space for patients 40
Store 40
Malle & Femalle Toilet for Patients 75

Totzl Constructed Area im OPD Blodk (jim Sa. mtr) 393.00

Working Hours of OPD: 10 to 04
Hospital IPD Block Details

S.No Name of the Departments Availlable Area (im Sq. mtr.)
1. Kayadhikitsa Malle Warrd 100
2. Kayadhikitsa Femalle Ward 80
3. Pamdhakamma Malle Ward 42
4. Pamdhakamma Femalle Ward 44
5. Sinallya Malle Ward 124
6. Sinallya Femalle Ward 124
7. Sinallzkya Tamtra Ward 142
8. Prasooti @vwm Stri Roga Ward 80
9. Kawmar Bhitya (Balkeroga) Ward 48
10. Doctors diuty room ome flor eadh departmemnt 10
11. Nuwrsimg stzfff duty rooms, ome im eadn ward 10
12. Store room for limem, etc. 200
Totall Comstructed Area im IPD Blodk (jim Sq. mtr) 1004.00

Operation Theatre Block Detaiils
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S.No

1.

https://www.digialm.com/EForms/loginAction.do?subAction=DisplayLi...

Name of the Departments

Major Operation Theztre

Wimor Operation Theatre

Shalakya Operation Theatre

Latbowr Room wiith attacdhed toillet amd ibatih room
Neomatall care room

Centrrall sterlisatiom/autodiave wmit

Saruity room

Two Recovery room

Doctors diuty room with attached toilet and bath room

IImtemms/house officer/resident doctors room with attadned toillet amd
thattih room

Nursimg stzff room with attadhed toilet amd batin room

Total Comstructed Area im Operation Theatre Blodk (im Sq. mitir)

Panchkarma Department Details

Available Area (iim Sg). mir.)

20
32
32
40
10
10
10
40

10

10

284.00

S.No
1.

2.

Name of the Departments

Snethama Kaksiha (Malle)

Smeth Kalksina (fF [

Swedana Kaksiha(Male)
Swedana Kaksha(Female)
Shiirodihara Kakstha(Male)
Shiirodihara Kaksiha(Femalle)

Vamana Kalksiha(Wale)

Kaksih

Viredhama Kaksha(Walle)

Viredhama Kaksiha(fFemalle)

Bastii Kalksiha(Malle)

Bastii Kaksiha(Femalle)

Rakta Moksihama, Jlalaukavadharama, Agnikanma, Pracdhanma etc Kaksiha
Pamdhakamma therapist/Physidam's room

Pamchakamma store room

Four attadhed toilet-baths for males and fowr for females witn wasth
hasim and geyser fadllity im eadh. These willl e in addition to the toillets

off wards.

Totall Comstructed Area im Pamdhikamnma Blodk (im Sq. mtr)

Hospital Physiotherapy Unit Details

Available Area (iim Sg). mir.)

18
18
18
8
18
18
15
15
15
15
5
5
30
10

37

315.00

S.No
1.

2.

Name of the Departments

Physiotiherapy Room
Physiotherapist Room

Total Constructed Area im Physiotherapy Wit @m Sa. mitir)

Hospital Clinical Laboratory Details

Available Area (im Sa). mir.)

70
10

80.00
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S.No Name of the Departments Available Area (iim Sg). mir.)

Welll equiipped and spacious area of hundred square meter wiiti
separate sections for Pathology, Biodhemistry amd Micaro-

1 200
iology,Attadhed toillet shalll e there for collectiom of wrimne
samples,Qther dizgnostic tools for ECG or TMIT etc
Total Comstructed Area im Climical Laboratory (im Sa. mitr) 200.00
Hospital Radiology/Sonography Block Details
S.No Name of the Departments Availlaible Area (im Sg. mmtr.)
1. Radiiologist chamiper 10
2. Keray room 20
3. Dark room 10
4. fFillm dimyiimg room 10
5. Store room 10
6. Ulltra Somograplmy Room 20
7. Patients waiting amd dressimg room 40
8. Reception or registration or report room 10
Total Comstructed Area im Radiology/Sonograpty Blodk (im Sqj. mmtr) 130.00
Hospital Kitchen and Canteen Block Details
S.No Name of the Departments Available Area (iim Sg). mir.)
1. Kittcthem amdi Camteemn 150
Total Constnucted Area im Kitdhem amd Camteem ((im Saj. mitr) 150.00
Hospital Store/Mortuary Block Details
S.No Name of the Departments Availlable Area (im Sq. mtr.)
1. Store/Mortuamy 20
Total Comstructed Area im Store/Mortuarny Blodk (im Saj. mtr) 20.00
Grand Total Constructed Area of the Hospital (in Sq. mtr): 2749.00
Other Infrastructure Details
S.No Name of the Departments Availlatble(Y/N)
1. Ambulamce Sernvice Yes
5 Sittimg amramgement for imtenmees/students im Variows Qutt Patiemnt »
. s
Departmemt
3. Amimall Houwse Availlzble
Owmersthiip Colllztborated
4, Centirall Researdh Laboratomny Availlzble

Information of Panchkarma Department Instruments
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S.No Name of the Departments No. of Availlable Instruments
1. Dromi 06
2. Bastii yamtra 02
3. Avgainam yamtra o4
4. Swwediam yamira o4
5. Shiirodinara yamira 02
6. Qtthers 12

a Print Submitted Data

Versiom 14.04.01
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